Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
R
10
10-20
EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4UL60950-1
▪▪ Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through) and FEF (Far End Fault)
▪▪ Provides a DIP-Switch to set functions

The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and performance. Best
performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items and detailed information.)
Ordering Information
Model Name
RJ45 UTP Port Fiber Power Input Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000Base-T 1000Base-X Dual Speed
100/1000Base-X Redundant Power CE FCC
IMC-1001C-E 1 SC 12/24/48VDC V V -20~70°C
IMC-1001CS-E 1 1 SFP 12/24/48VDC V V   -20~70°C
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC
(IMC-1001C-E only)
001:500M (M/M)   002 : 2km (M/M)   020:20km (S/M)   040:40km (S/M)
020A: WDM 20km A type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B type (TX: 1550nm)type
•	 IMC-1001C, or IMC-1001CS device
•	 Din Rail with screws
•	 Terminal block
•	 Protective caps for SFP ports
MDR-20-24 Industrial Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC/120 ~ 370VDC, Output 24VDC, 24W, -20 ~ +70°C